SPEETEC 1D
CAPTURES MOTION.
WITHOUT CONTACT.
Non-contact motion sensors
P
R
O
D

5
Laser surface motion sensors SPEETEC 1D
Type code
Communication interface
C 12 ... 32 V, TTL/RS422
E 12 ... 32 V, HTL/Push Pull
Parameterization and diagnostic functions
0 Parameterization not adjustable
P With parameterization and diagnostic functions
Resolution
N C V 5 0 B  - 1 1 C 1 0
Prefered resolutions
Designation in the type code Resolution/Measurement step(90° electrical) Resolution/Measurement step (360° electrical)
0004 4 µm 16 µm
0020 20 µm 80 µm
0100 100 µm 400 µm
0200 200 µm 800 µm
1000 1000 µm 4000 µm
Other resolutions are available on request - please contact us. With the parameterizable version you can choose from all technically possible resolutions yourself.
Permissible lengths of cable
Speed (m/s)
Resolution/Measurement
step(90° electrical) Frequency
Permissible lengths of
cable for TTL
Permissible lengths of
cable for HTL
0.1 4 µm 6.25 kHz 350 m 100 m
1 4 µm 62.5 kHz 350 m 20 m
4 4 µm 250 kHz 350 m 5 m
5 4 µm 312.5 kHz 250 m 2 m
10 4 µm 625 kHz 250 m _
For four-fold evaluation, differential, the frequency is calculated as follows:
Frequency =  (speed/resolution) / 4
Example:
(5.0 m/s / 4 µm) / 4 = 312.5 kHz
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
﻿N o n - c o n t a c t  m o t i o n  s e n s o r s  |  SIC   K 8025354/2021-11-15
Subject to change without notice
6
SPEETEC 1D Laser surface motion sensors
Functions of the parameterization and diagnostics interface
Notes

7
Laser surface motion sensors SPEETEC 1D
Ordering information
•	 Without parameterization and diagnostic interface
•	 Measuring distance: 50 mm
•	 Supply voltage: 12 V ... 30 V
Part no. Type Resolution/Measurement step (90° electrical) Output level
1106854 NCV50B-11CC0100004 4 µm TTL
1106855 NCV50B-11CC0100100 100 µm TTL
1106856 NCV50B-11EC0100004 4 µm HTL
1106857 NCV50B-11EC0100100 100 µm HTL
1115004 NCV50B-11EC0101000 1,000 HTL
•	 With parameterization and diagnostic interface
•	 Measuring distance: 50 mm
•	 Supply voltage: 12 V ... 30 V
Part no. Type Resolution / Measurement step (90° electrical) Output level
1121431 NCV50B-11CCP100100 100 µm TTL
A
B
C
D